16
Bathroom & Mirror
G9  |  T5  |  T8  |  E14  |  2G11  |  SMD LED
Die cast + acrylic  |  Aluminium + PC  |  Metal + glass
Pages 519-530
www.1-light.eu Bathroom & Mirror < 518
www.1-light.eu519 > Bathroom & Mirror
38118K/C/C

40mm
880mm 78mm
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
Chrome
Chrome
21W
14W
8
6
Complete with electronic ballast
Complete with electronic ballast
230V
230V
38121D/C
38114C/C
The Mirror T5 Range
For T5 14W/21W Fluorescent
525 > Bathroom & Mirror
90mm
640mm
60mm
38114DE  |  T8 LED 60cm  |  Die cast + acrylic
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
-
-
-
-
6
6
6
6
Only suitable for T8 LED tubes
Only suitable for T8 LED tubes
Only suitable for T8 LED tubes
Only suitable for T8 LED tubes
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
38114DE/C
38114EE/C
38114GE/C
38114CE/C
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
38114CE  |  T8 LED 60cm  |  Die cast + acrylic
660mm
110mm
60mm
38114GE  |  T8 LED 60cm  |  Die cast + acrylic
620mm
70mm
80mm
38114EE  |  T8 LED 60cm  |  Die cast + acrylic
90mm
620mm
60mm
The Mirror 60cm Range
For T8 LED Tubes
Bathroom & Mirror < 526
38114DE/C 38114EE/C
Use 9009L lamp.
Use 9009L lamp.
Use 9009L lamp.
Use 9009L lamp.
38110BD  |  10W  |  SMD 2835  |  Dimmable  |  PC Variable colour temperature
38124  |  24W  |  2G11  |  Die cast + acrylic
465mm
59mm 100mm
38114GL  |  23W  |  SMD 2835  |  Die cast + acrylic
60mm
580mm 70mm
38110BD
38114GL/C